L24000468070

| (Requestor's Name) |
|---|
| (Address) |
| (Address) |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) |
| PICK-UP WAIT MAIL |
| (Business Entity Name) |
| (Document Number) |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Status |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: |
| |
| |
| |

Office Use Only



100440545331

12/05/24--01007--018 **25.00



COVER LETTER

| | gistration Sectivision of Corpo | | | |
|---------------|-----------------------------------|---|--|--|
| CUD IFCT. | | Streets Auto | sound LLC | |
| SOBJECT. | | Name of Lim | ited Liability Company | |
| The enclose | d Articles of Ar | nendment and fee(s) are sub | mitted for filing. | |
| Please return | n all correspond | ence concerning this matter | to the following: | |
| | | Pedro S | Santiago Reyes Name of Person | |
| | | Streets A | Into sound LLC Firm/Company | |
| | | | Oth Circle Address | |
| | | Ocala, F | City/State and Zip Code City/State and Zip Code City/407@amal. Com to be used for future-dinnual report notif | |
| For further i | information con | E-mail address: () cerning this matter, please ca | | ication) |
| Ped | Name of P | erson Reyes | at (<u>727</u>) <u>219 – 3</u> Area Code Daytimo | 1246 Telephone Number |
| Enclosed is | a check for the | following amount: | | |
| \$25.00 | Filing Fee | ☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status | Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) | □ \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) |
| | illing Address: gistration Sec | ction | Street Address: Registration Sec | ction |
| ς. | · | . • | Division of Cor | |

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

FILED

| | | · — L _ U |
|---|--|--|
| Streets Autoson | ad LLC | 2024 DEC -5 AM 8: 59 |
| Streets Auto Sou (Name of the Limited Liability Co | ompany as it now appear uted Liability Company) | |
| The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Comp | 61 | TALLAHASSEE GLORIDA |
| The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Comp | bany were filed on ΔZ | avember 12th, 2029 and assigned |
| Florida document number <u>L24000468670</u> | | |
| This amendment is submitted to amend the following: | | |
| A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited | liability company be | <u>re</u> : |
| The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited | Linhility Company " the de | resignation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C." |
| | Eliability Company, sile of | 10/granton |
| Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: | | |
| Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRES. | <u> </u> | |
| | | |
| | | |
| Enter new mailing address, if applicable: | | |
| Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) | | |
| | | |
| | e | and autouthe some of the new registers |
| B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered off agent and/or the new registered office address here: | ice address on our re | cords, enter the name of the new register |
| <u> </u> | | |
| Name of New Registered Agent: | | |
| • | | |
| New Registered Office Address: | Enter Flori | ida street address |
| | | , Florida |
| | City | Zip Code |
| New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Ag | ent: | |
| hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and | agree to act in this c | apacity. I further agree to comply with th |
| provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and comp | lete performance of i | my duties, and I am familiar with and |
| accept the obligations of my position as registered agent | | |
| neing filed to merely reflect a change in the registered of company has been notified in writing of this change. | jice aaaress, i nereoj | y confirm that the timited habitity |
| ompany has been notified in writing of this endinge. | | |

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member

| <u>Title</u> | <u>Name</u> | Address | Type of Action |
|--------------|-------------------|--------------------------|----------------|
| MGR | Bristina Santingo | 7901 44 Street N # 23934 | |
| | | St. Petersburg, FL 33702 | 🔏 Remove |
| | | | □Change |
| | | | □Add |
| | | | □Remove |
| | | | 🗆 Change |
| | | | □Add |
| | | | 🗆 Remove |
| | | | □Change |
| | | | □Add |
| | | | □Remove |
| | | | □Change |
| | | | □Add |
| | | | □Remove |
| | | | □Change |
| <u></u> | | | DAdd |
| | | | □Remove |
| | | | Change |

| | | | | _ |
|--|--------------------|----------------------|--------------|----------|
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | - | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | _ |
| | | Σ: | <u>2</u> 2 | |
| | | 72 | - | -11 |
| | <u></u> | <u> </u> | <u> </u> | |
| | | ASSE | 2 | 1 |
| | | ĵω. | P. | III |
| | | <u> </u> | <u> </u> | U |
| | | ATE ORID | 5 | |
| | | ⋗ | • | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| fective date, if other than the date of filing; an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more | optio | onal) Gling Ville | revent to f | ኒስና ስኃብ |
| an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of fitting of more office. If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing r | equirements, this | s date wil | I not be l | isted a |
| ocument's effective date on the Department of State's records. | · | | | |
| · | | | | |
| | the earlier of: (b |) The 90 | Oth day a | fter the |
| record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| is filed. | | | | |
| is filed. | | | | |
| ated November 30+2024. | | | | |
| record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on is filed. ated | a member | | | |

 $\bullet = f \circ e = e \circ$